
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد شهر مبدا تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

102183]
زهرا نصیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:08:41

222592023

113012622

36

8

[PA420743

102182]

 شهناز  

رمضان پناه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:11:07

222592023

113012826

337

9

[PA420743

102180]
مهدیه وحیدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تفرش بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:13:48

222592023

113012114

8478

11

[PA420743

102163]
مهنوش نجفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرمانشاه بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:15:44

124132023

113012145

1413

12

[PA420743

102181]
مرجان کمالیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

جهرم بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:15:58

222592023

113012131

9187

13

[PA420743

102162]
سحر عطایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

همدان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:17:45

124132023

113012155

5035

14

[PA420743

102161]

فاطمه شعبانی 

زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

چمستان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:19:49

124132023

113012175

2207

15

[PA420743

102160]
کیانا یزدانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:21:24

124132023

113012209

9220

17

[PA420743

102186]
شیدا دانشمند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:23:01

222592023

113012215

9057

18

[PA420743

102159]
آب روشن .

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:23:05

124132023

113012219

3211

19

[PA420743

102188]
عاطفه  احمدوند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تویسرکان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:24:58

222592023

113012237

4402

20

[PA420743

102158]
مائده یرفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:25:06

124132023

113012233

8486

21

[PA420743

102187]
نسرین بهمنی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

میاندوآب بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:26:04

222592023

113012256

0579

22



[PA420743

102185]
متینه نصیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لاهیجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:32:32

222592023

113012262

8147

23

[PA420743

102156]
معصومه زمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

املش بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:33:08

124132023

113012313

5270

24

[PA420743

102189]
فاطمه عباسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:36:01

222592023

113012334

7014

26

[PA420743

102155]
علی فربختی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:37:17

124132023

113012358

645

27

[PA420743

102190]
نیلا اسلامی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بهشهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:38:00

222592023

113012369

8937

28

[PA420743

102154]
مریم نادری فر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرعباس بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:38:17

124132023

113012375

8143

29

[PA420743

102191]

هانيه جعفری 

بهبهانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رامهرمز بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:39:41

222592023

113012384

9078

31

[PA420743

102153]
زهرا افرا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مانه و )آشخانه 

(سملقان
بندرانزلی

1402/09/09 

12:41:33

124132023

113012398

3537

32

[PA420743

102152]

نازنین یزدان 

خواه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشهد بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:42:54

124132023

113012418

9062

34

[PA420743

102197]
داوود قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:44:57

222592023

113012429

8237

35

[PA420743

102195]
نرگس خلیل زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

صومعه سرا بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:46:58

222592023

113012453

8530

37

[PA420743

102151]
جعفری. ناصر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خوانسار بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:47:36

124132023

113012435

1857

38

[PA420743

102194]
مینا زرین

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:49:55

222592023

113012475

1842

39



[PA420743

102192]

فاطمه زهرا 

رحمتی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

محمودآباد بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:52:28

222592023

113012503

3423

40

[PA420743

102150]

ملیحه سادات 

هاشمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

استهبان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:53:18

124132023

113012482

3770

41

[PA420743

102149]
زهره حسن زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ساری بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:57:03

124132023

113012532

0863

42

[PA420743

102148]
فاطمه بهروزی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لاهیجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:58:08

124132023

113012579

753

43

[PA420743

102193]
افسانه تقی زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پارسیان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:58:33

222592023

113012555

8238

44

[PA420743

102147]
زهرا ذاکری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شاهین شهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

12:59:41

124132023

113012581

4737

45

[PA420743

102146]
قاسم سعادت

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بافت بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

13:00:39

124132023

113012593

5423

46

[PA420743

106896]
عبداله شیروانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رامسر بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

13:01:53

222592023

113012592

1007

47

[PA420743

102145]

فاطمه 

خویشنودفرد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

13:05:36

124132023

113013037

981

49

[PA420743

102144]
سمانه صادقی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لاهیجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

13:07:29

124132023

113013573

98

51

[PA420743

102143]
فاطیما مرالی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

13:09:55

124132023

113013735

677

52

[PA420743

106893]
منصوره ملائی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

عباس آباد بندرانزلی
1402/09/09 

13:10:07

222592023

113013721

758

53


